Datta Meghe Institute of Medical Scien

(Deemed to be University)
School of Allied Sciences

Faculty of Commerce and Management Sciences
Master of Business Administration (MBA) - Sem I

TIME TABLE (Ay. 2021-22)

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 g Session 4
Day 09:45 a.m TO 10.45 a.m. To 11.45a.m TO .; Z 1.30p.m. To 2.30
10.45 a.m 11.45am 12.45p.m. _] 2 p-m.
Monday MB401 MB404-HR © ?g MB402
Tuesday MB401 MB404-HR MB403 : g MB402
o
Wednesday MB401 MB404-F MB403 = E MB402
RN
Thursday MB404-HR MB404-F MB403 = :
—/
Friday MB404-F MB403 “ul
Saturday Extra Curricular Activity Library
Sub. Code Name of the Subject Credit
MB401 Corporate Governance 4
MB402 Business Management II 4
MB403 Entrepreneurship Development 4
MB404-M |Consumer Buying Behavior 4
MB404-F Investment Environment & Wealth Management 4
MB404-HR [|Industrial Relations & Labor Laws 4
MB404-HA |Health Systems Management 4
Project (200 Marks) 8

*Students should opt any one subject from General Electives

CMP

I Continuous Mentoring Programme I




ces

Session 5

Session 6

2.30 p.m.To 3.30p.m.

3.30 p.m.To 4.30p.m.

MB404-M

MB404-M

MB404-M

MB404-HA

MB404-HA

MB404-HA

Faculty Initials
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Prof. Amol Mashankar AM
Dr. Peeyush Mittal PM
Prof. Meera Ambarkar MA
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